

		QTY	1675		Total:	378.743,36 EUR		603.021,46 USD
Part no.	Description	Serial No.	Qty.	Condition	Price EA / EUR	Price EUR	Info	Pice info NEW EA / USD
5934D-3 A.159	ALTIMETER	397876	1	used	7.000,00	7.000,00	repaired; on condition	ca. 10.000,00
206-075-447-007	VOLTAGE REGULAT	122	1	used	6.944,67	6.944,67	repaired; on condition	ca. 10.417,00
011-02256-00	GTN650	1Z8022487	1	used	6.581,87	6.580,87	inspected/tested; on condition	ca. 14.104,00
843-67-6	VERTICAL SPEED INDICATOR	5919B	1	used	6.198,67	6.198,67	tested; on condition	ca. 9.298,00
206-075-682-109	INDICATOR	M042	1	overhauled	6.042,00	6.042,00	-	ca. 9.063,00
206-075-682-109	INDICATOR	0457	1	overhauled	6.042,00	6.042,00	-	ca. 9.063,00
4308-3018	TORQUE INDICATOR	4929	1	used	5.954,00	5.954,00	repaired; on condition	ca. 8.931,00
90-041-3	HANDLE		1	new	5.840,95	5.840,95	-	ca. 6.133,00
206-030-539-101	MOUNT ASSY	LK12212	1	new	5.672,38	5.672,38	-	ca. 5.956,00
23032-048	STARTER GENERATOR	25684	1	overhauled	5.664,33	5.664,33	-	ca. 8.495,55
206-075-740-113	Fuel Quantitiy Indicator	15120559	1	new	5.608,57	5.608,57	-	ca. 5.889,00
M250-10001	GEARSHAFT: SPUR, ADAPTER	YJ97166	1	new	5.319,36	5.319,36	-	ca. 5.585,33
206-061-747-001	BRACKET ASSY		1	new	5.213,33	5.213,33	-	ca. 5.474,00
206-075-185-001	Torquemeter	645	1	overhauled	5.177,33	5.177,33	-	ca. 7.766,00
M250-10603	NOZZLE ASSY, FUEL	AG22485	1	overhauled	5.054,71	5.054,71	-	ca. 7.582,00
M250-10603	NOZZLE ASSY, FUEL	AG37765	1	overhauled	5.054,71	5.054,71	-	ca. 7.582,07
M250-10603	NOZZLE ASSY, FUEL	AG66916	1	overhauled	5.054,71	5.054,71	-	ca. 7.582,07
206-062-721-113	LINEAR ACTUATOR	1518	1	overhauled	4.890,00	4.890,00	-	ca. 7.335,00
206-075-678-105	INDICATOR	131	1	new	4.884,76	4.884,76	-	ca. 5.129,00
206-016-201-131	T/R BLADE ASSY	CS11239	1	used	4.671,53	4.671,53	inspected/tested; TSN: 1944:50 (TCI: 2500h)	ca. 14.315,00
206-016-201-131	T/R BLADE ASSY	CS11243	1	used	4.671,53	4.671,53	inspected/tested; TSN: 1944:50 (TCI: 2500h)	ca. 14.315,00
475C-14NW	VALVE		1	new	4.469,52	4.469,52	-	ca. 4.693,00
PH500	PROBE: PITOT,STATIC, DULL SIL	AS02227657	1	new	4.213,45	4.213,45	-	ca. 4.424,12
32-54004-1011-2	HOUSING ASSY		1	overhauled	4.176,67	4.176,67	-	ca. 6.265,00
23053176	BLEED VALVE	FF14305	1	overhauled	4.115,26	4.115,26	-	ca. 6.172,89
206-030-539-101FM	MOUNT ASSY	LK10453	1	used	3.970,67	3.970,67	repaired; on condition	ca. 5.956,00
2524769-15	GOVERNER	26131	1	used	3.860,00	3.860,00	repaired; TSO: 891:35	ca. 7.500,00
CL42250-1	CLUTCH	FD22578	1	new	3.742,86	3.742,86	-	ca. 3.930,00
23056130	LINER	8-443-85	1	overhauled	3.731,22	3.731,22	-	ca. 5.596,83
23053176	BLEED VALVE	FF30068	1	used	3.702,67	3.702,67	repaired; TSO: 18:23	ca. 6.172,89
206-075-545-001	SENSOR		1	new	3.620,95	3.620,95	-	ca. 3.802,00
206-010-453-009	RING ASSY, OUTE	RE1256	1	overhauled	3.515,33	3.515,33	-	ca. 5.273,00
206-040-410-103	BEARING	ZS10329	1	new	3.431,43	3.431,43	-	ca. 3.603,00
1C27-10	CARTRIDGE	3AN166	1	overhauled	3.037,33	3.037,33	-	ca. 4.556,00
DV-1368	SOLENOID VALVE		1	new	2.989,52	2.989,52	-	ca. 3.139,00

		QTY	1675		Total:	378.743,36 EUR		603.021,46 USD
Part no.	Description	Serial No.	Qty.	Condition	Price EA / EUR	Price EUR	Info	Pice info NEW EA / USD
84939-00-0200	RAD-40 DISPLAY	1902N009	1	new	2.900,00	2.900,00	-	ca. 3.055,00
206-062-625-3	ACTUATOR ROTARY	11996	1	overhauled	2.684,00	2.684,00	-	ca. 4.026,00
206-062-625-3	ACTUATOR ROTARY	10973	1	overhauled	2.684,00	2.684,00	-	ca. 4.026,00
206-062-625-3	ACTUATOR ROTARY	2532	1	overhauled	2.684,00	2.684,00	-	ca. 4.026,00
206-062-625-3	ACTUATOR ROTARY	16418	1	overhauled	2.684,00	2.684,00	-	ca. 4.026,00
206-010-443-001	BEARING		1	new	2.647,62	2.647,62	-	ca. 2.780,00
19A2593	BLOWER ASSY	11167	1	overhauled	2.538,67	2.538,67	-	ca. 3.808,00
19A2593	BLOWER ASSY	6117	1	overhauled	2.538,67	2.538,67	-	ca. 3.808,00
SM20ACD200A21	CONTACTOR		1	new	2.480,95	2.480,95	-	ca. 2.605,00
23089960	VALVE ASSY, ANTI-ICING		1	new	2.472,71	2.472,71	-	ca. 2.596,35
222-366-621-105	FUEL FILTER ASSY		1	new	2.471,43	2.471,43	-	ca. 2.595,00
206-031-509-103	BRACKET ASSY / PIN ASSY / DRAG PIN		1	overhauled	2.414,00	2.414,00	-	ca. 3.621,00
1740839-04	FILTER BOWL INDICATOR ASSY		1	new	2.380,95	2.380,95	-	ca. 2.500,00
EA470B3588	TRANSMITTER,LIQUID QTY	5783	1	used	2.333,33	2.333,33	inspected/tested; on condition	ca. 3.500,00
206-001-397-101A	SUPPORT		1	new	2.282,86	2.282,86	-	ca. 2.397,00
206-011-721-009	HOUSING ASSY	TIFS1105	1	new	2.229,52	2.229,52	-	ca. 2.341,00
206-011-005-109	COLLAR SET ASSY		1	new	2.172,38	2.172,38	-	ca. 2.281,00
206-075-545-005	SENSOR		1	new	2.141,90	2.141,90	-	ca. 2.249,00
102-0054-02	ATTITUDE GYRO	98M1280	1	used	2.000,00	2.000,00	repaired; on condition	ca. 3.500,00
206-070-475-005	BLOWER ASSY	28260	1	new	2.000,00	2.000,00	-	ca. 2.100,00
206BW-QC-1006-7	AFT WEDGE WINDOW L/H -CLEAR-		1	new	1.950,00	1.950,00	-	ca. 1.950,00
206-040-268-001	CAP ASSY		1	overhauled	1.945,33	1.945,33	-	ca. 2.918,00
7G547	SWITCH		2	new	1.944,76	3.889,52	-	ca. 2.042,00
416-50	CAP ASSY		1	new	1.860,00	1.860,00	-	ca. 1.953,00
206-010-189-001	BEARING, ROLLER		3	new	1.766,67	5.300,00	-	ca. 1.855,00
32005-008	TACHO GENERATOR	143085	1	overhauled	1.740,46	1.740,46	-	ca. 2.610,69
206-010-336-109	LINK ASSY	TIFS1150	1	used	1.549,33	1.549,33	repaired; on condition	ca. 2.324,00
PM21230-2	SWITCH		1	new	1.547,62	1.547,62	-	ca. 1.625,00
205-001-109-001	CLAMP ASSY		1	new	1.529,52	1.529,52	-	ca. 1.606,00
23009851	TERMINAL		2	new	1.493,33	2.986,67	-	ca. 1.568,00
206-061-742-003	BELLCRANK		2	new	1.483,81	2.967,62	-	ca. 1.558,00
222-320-823-119	RESTRAINT, BLAC		1	overhauled	1.428,00	1.428,00	-	ca. 2.142,00
206-070-265-011	Dual Tachometer	993	1	overhauled	1.396,96	1.396,96	-	ca. 2.000,00
7740-00303	TANK UNIT		2	new	1.367,62	2.735,24	-	ca. 1.436,00
250-954-105	PC VALVE KIT	6435	1	new	1.360,95	1.360,95	-	ca. 1.429,00

		QTY	1675		Total:	378.743,36 EUR		603.021,46 USD
Part no.	Description	Serial No.	Qty.	Condition	Price EA / EUR	Price EUR	Info	Pice info NEW EA / USD
B3188B	CHIP DETECTOR		1	new	1.329,52	1.329,52	-	ca. 1.396,00
206-076-022-005	HYDR. PUMP & RESERVOIR	B3474	1	overhauled	1.307,27	1.307,27	-	ca. 2.000,00
204-040-502-009	CAP ASSY		1	new	1.233,33	1.233,33	-	ca. 1.295,00
1740996	FILTER BOWL & INDICATOR		1	new	1.163,35	1.163,35	-	ca. 1.221,52
206-031-121-007S	COVER ASSY		1	new	1.117,14	1.117,14	-	ca. 1.173,00
F506A	FILLER CAP		1	new	1.108,57	1.108,57	-	ca. 1.164,00
206-061-300-007	STACK ASSY, EXH		1	used	1.096,67	1.096,67	repaired; on condition	ca. 2.545,00
206-011-139-001	ARM ASSY		1	new	1.036,19	1.036,19	-	ca. 1.088,00
206-011-111-001	BEARING		1	new	1.006,67	1.006,67	-	ca. 1.057,00
25-0195-763	FILTER		2	new	980,00	1.960,00	-	ca. 1.029,00
206-001-337-009	SHAFT		1	new	945,71	945,71	-	ca. 993,00
206-075-725-001	INDICATOR	81937	1	overhauled	924,00	924,00	-	ca. 1.386,00
206-075-725-001	INDICATOR	91072	1	overhauled	924,00	924,00	-	ca. 1.386,00
206-075-725-001	INDICATOR	181026	1	overhauled	924,00	924,00	-	ca. 1.386,00
CH34269	IGNITER		1	new	914,23	914,23	-	ca. 959,94
BELL206-AM-H019-1	BELL206-AM-H019-130-2-1-A		2	overhauled	891,45	1.782,90	-	ca. 1.273,50
M250-10913	SEAL		1	new	870,98	870,98	-	ca. 914,53
206-010-134-001	PLATE		4	new	855,24	3.420,95	-	ca. 898,00
206-075-558-001	PANEL LIGHT		1	new	826,67	826,67	-	ca. 868,00
RB24359-2	GASKET		5	new	757,14	3.785,71	-	ca. 795,00
206-010-455-103	CAP		1	new	709,52	709,52	-	ca. 745,00
70-009G000Y164A	HOSE ASSY		1	new	685,71	685,71	-	ca. 720,00
206-031-524-003	LINK		2	new	677,14	1.354,29	-	ca. 711,00
23032-1518	TERMINAL		1	new	667,30	667,30	-	ca. 700,66
01-0771080-01	ANTI -COL		1	new	648,99	648,99	-	ca. 681,44
412-040-318-101	CAP ASSY		3	new	648,57	1.945,71	-	ca. 681,00
MS24171-D1	RELAY		2	new	638,10	1.276,19	-	ca. 670,00
206-010-444-001	CAP ASSY		1	new	633,33	633,33	-	ca. 665,00
910-00003-011	RSM	207729	1	new	628,57	628,57	-	ca. 660,00
120-071-1	SWITCH		1	new	601,90	601,90	-	ca. 632,00
206-001-328-007	SLEEVE		1	new	600,95	600,95	-	ca. 631,00
6898989	REDUCER ASSY		1	new	596,96	596,96	-	ca. 626,81
AN3320-1	RELAY		1	used	590,50	590,50	repaired; on condition	ca. 1.485,75
206-040-328-101	ADAPTER		2	new	580,95	1.161,90	-	ca. 610,00
206-061-715-001	LEVER		1	new	569,52	569,52	-	ca. 598,00

		QTY	1675		Total:	378.743,36 EUR		603.021,46 USD
Part no.	Description	Serial No.	Qty.	Condition	Price EA / EUR	Price EUR	Info	Pice info NEW EA / USD
206-001-338-101	BEARING		1	new	566,67	566,67	-	ca. 595,00
70-061G000X116A	HOSE ASSY		1	new	561,90	561,90	-	ca. 590,00
6898657	RING		2	new	554,29	1.108,57	-	ca. 582,00
206-031-501-089	WINDOW		1	new	554,29	554,29	-	ca. 582,00
206-001-396-001	SHAFT ASSY		1	new	551,43	551,43	-	ca. 579,00
6856986	POPPET		1	new	532,57	532,57	-	ca. 559,20
6876542	TUBE		1	new	531,97	531,97	-	ca. 558,57
3-1655-24-96-5	HOSE ASSY		1	new	530,48	530,48	-	ca. 557,00
X-D4N	RELAY		1	new	519,05	519,05	-	ca. 545,00
206-040-127-001	TUBE ASSY		1	new	517,14	517,14	-	ca. 543,00
412-340-416-101	GLASS		1	new	513,33	513,33	-	ca. 539,00
206-064-713-103	LEVER		1	new	510,48	510,48	-	ca. 536,00
6877896	FITTING, DRAIN-SCAV OIL TURB GAS PROD SU		1	new	498,33	498,33	-	ca. 523,25
206-340-204-101	SEAL		5	new	490,48	2.452,38	-	ca. 515,00
206-340-204-101	SEAL		1	new	490,48	490,48	-	ca. 515,00
206-061-223-001	TUBE ASSY		1	new	471,43	471,43	-	ca. 495,00
206-031-597-003	STRIKER		2	new	467,62	935,24	-	ca. 491,00
206-061-280-101	TUBE ASSY		1	new	446,67	446,67	-	ca. 469,00
90-367	SWITCH		2	new	427,62	855,24	-	ca. 449,00
204-070-483-001	VALVE ASSY		1	new	410,48	410,48	-	ca. 431,00
206-040-272-101	SEAL ASSY		2	new	397,14	794,29	-	ca. 417,00
206-031-500-095	SEAL		4	new	397,14	1.588,57	-	ca. 417,00
S54TB	SIGHT GLASS		1	new	396,19	396,19	-	ca. 416,00
6870737	RING		4	new	394,29	1.577,14	-	ca. 414,00
206-076-034-003	ELEMENT		1	new	391,43	391,43	-	ca. 411,00
206-075-198-005	POTENTIOMETER		1	new	382,86	382,86	-	ca. 402,00
6870736	RING		4	new	363,81	1.455,24	-	ca. 382,00
206-031-633-105	BALL,BEARING		3	new	358,10	1.074,29	-	ca. 376,00
206-031-633-105	BALL,BEARING		1	new	358,10	358,10	-	ca. 376,00
70-061K000B102A	HOSE ASSEMBLY		1	new	351,43	351,43	-	ca. 369,00
206-031-590-003	BEARING		1	new	349,52	349,52	-	ca. 367,00
23089905	SEAL #1		1	new	347,24	347,24	-	ca. 364,60
206-031-545-001	LEVER		2	new	337,14	674,29	-	ca. 354,00
206-340-206-101	SEAL		2	new	329,52	659,05	-	ca. 346,00

		QTY	1675		Total:	378.743,36 EUR		603.021,46 USD
Part no.	Description	Serial No.	Qty.	Condition	Price EA / EUR	Price EUR	Info	Pice info NEW EA / USD
6889096	PISTON		4	new	328,02	1.312,08	-	ca. 344,42
70-009F020F270A	HOSE ASSY		1	new	325,71	325,71	-	ca. 342,00
206-001-395-001	SHAFT		1	new	321,90	321,90	-	ca. 338,00
206-340-401-101	SLEEVE		1	new	310,48	310,48	-	ca. 326,00
206-340-401-101	SLEEVE		1	new	310,48	310,48	-	ca. 326,00
70-061H000V202A	HOSE ASSY		1	new	303,81	303,81	-	ca. 319,00
206-033-663-123	SEAL		1	new	291,43	291,43	-	ca. 306,00
206-001-219-101	PIN		6	new	287,62	1.725,71	-	ca. 302,00
206-031-333-049S	HOSE		1	new	287,62	287,62	-	ca. 302,00
206-076-390-001	TUBE ASSY		1	new	287,62	287,62	-	ca. 302,00
2PB11	SWITCH		3	new	286,67	860,00	-	ca. 301,00
90-370	SWITCH		1	new	278,10	278,10	-	ca. 292,00
6844169	TUBE		1	new	277,97	277,97	-	ca. 291,87
01-0770044-02	FLASHTUBE ASSY		1	new	266,67	266,67	-	ca. 280,00
6848471	TUBE		1	new	266,42	266,42	-	ca. 279,74
206-062-815-066	GUSSET		1	new	263,81	263,81	-	ca. 277,00
206-076-198-001	SUPPORT		1	new	263,81	263,81	-	ca. 277,00
206-010-470-101	BEARING		7	new	262,86	1.840,00	-	ca. 276,00
206-031-594-003	BEARING		4	new	262,86	1.051,43	-	ca. 276,00
206-031-594-003	BEARING		2	new	262,86	525,71	-	ca. 276,00
206-010-470-101	BEARING		1	new	262,86	262,86	-	ca. 276,00
23032-1586	CLAMP		1	new	261,90	261,90	-	ca. 275,00
6871937	TUBE		1	new	260,88	260,88	-	ca. 273,92
70-061F000Y154A	HOSE ASSY		1	new	259,05	259,05	-	ca. 272,00
206-075-314-117	TUBE		1	new	251,43	251,43	-	ca. 264,00
601-019-001	ENDPLUG		1	new	246,67	246,67	-	ca. 259,00
206-552-301	WINDOW SLIDER		1	new	245,71	245,71	-	ca. 258,00
5112-3	HOSE		2	new	242,86	485,71	-	ca. 255,00
206-061-901-043	GASKET		1	new	241,90	241,90	-	ca. 254,00
206-413-115	CREW OVERHEAD TAB		3	new	240,95	722,86	-	ca. 253,00
206-031-570-001S	SUPPORT		1	new	240,00	240,00	-	ca. 252,00
SKCP2971-11	SHIM		7	new	234,29	1.640,00	-	ca. 246,00
206-031-106-427	RETAINER		2	new	226,67	453,33	-	ca. 238,00
70-061H000A180A	HOSE ASSY		2	new	224,76	449,52	-	ca. 236,00
206-031-510-015	PLATE		1	new	217,14	217,14	-	ca. 228,00

		QTY	1675		Total:	378.743,36 EUR		603.021,46 USD
Part no.	Description	Serial No.	Qty.	Condition	Price EA / EUR	Price EUR	Info	Pice info NEW EA / USD
206-010-233-005	PAD GRIP		4	new	216,19	864,76	-	ca. 227,00
70-053F000D154A	HOSE ASSY		1	new	216,19	216,19	-	ca. 227,00
206-062-215-015	SPACER		2	new	203,81	407,62	-	ca. 214,00
09.8040 /ANO.09.CH	BORDCHRONOGRAPH	002	1	new	200,00	200,00	-	ca. 200,00
23054628	TUBE ASSY		1	new	198,95	198,95	-	ca. 208,90
500812-35	SHEATH		11	new	197,14	2.168,57	-	ca. 207,00
206-001-361-039	BOOT ASSY		3	new	197,14	591,43	-	ca. 207,00
206-031-111-103	SEAL		1	new	196,19	196,19	-	ca. 206,00
206-010-459-001	BEARING		4	new	194,29	777,14	-	ca. 204,00
206-010-459-001	BEARING		2	new	194,29	388,57	-	ca. 204,00
70-061F000D126A	HOSE ASSY		1	new	191,43	191,43	-	ca. 201,00
AE7010200G0204	HOSE ASSY (70-053H000V204)		1	new	189,65	189,65	-	ca. 199,13
206-040-420-101	SPACER		1	new	188,57	188,57	-	ca. 198,00
3743163200	CELL - FP 17H1C-	004468	1	new	184,00	184,00	-	ca. 193,20
3743163200	CELL - FP 17H1C-	004469	1	new	184,00	184,00	-	ca. 193,20
3743163200	CELL - FP 17H1C-	004470	1	new	184,00	184,00	-	ca. 193,20
206-031-205-007	WEIGHT		4	new	180,00	720,00	-	ca. 189,00
099-845-001	EGRESS TOOL KIT		4	new	178,10	712,38	-	ca. 187,00
MS21153-2	BEARING		1	new	177,14	177,14	-	ca. 186,00
206-061-510-001	RESTRICTOR		1	new	171,43	171,43	-	ca. 180,00
850521-1	GASKET		2	new	170,48	340,95	-	ca. 179,00
206-031-155-001	SPRING		2	new	169,52	339,05	-	ca. 178,00
AE7010200E0154	SCHLAUCHLEITUNG		1	new	168,83	168,83	-	ca. 177,27
206-001-351-001	NUT		1	new	168,57	168,57	-	ca. 177,00
206-340-101-101	SEAL		1	new	165,71	165,71	-	ca. 174,00
206-010-111-105	ADJUSTING SCREW		2	new	156,19	312,38	-	ca. 164,00
206-001-052-001	BEARING		1	new	153,33	153,33	-	ca. 161,00
206-061-712-101	CLEVIS		2	new	153,33	306,67	-	ca. 161,00
406-340-104-101	SEAL		2	new	151,43	302,86	-	ca. 159,00
206-010-421-003	BUSHING		6	new	147,62	885,71	-	ca. 155,00
206-061-672-001	DOUBLER		1	new	147,62	147,62	-	ca. 155,00
206-011-129-003	RETAINER		2	new	143,81	287,62	-	ca. 151,00
90-015-032-064	CATCH		2	new	142,86	285,71	-	ca. 150,00
23004514	SEAL		1	new	140,69	140,69	-	ca. 147,72
206-062-901-097	SEAL		2	new	137,14	274,29	-	ca. 144,00

		QTY	1675		Total:	378.743,36 EUR		603.021,46 USD
Part no.	Description	Serial No.	Qty.	Condition	Price EA / EUR	Price EUR	Info	Pice info NEW EA / USD
406-340-105-101	SEAL		2	new	135,24	270,48	-	ca. 142,00
206-060-533-001	RESTRICTOR		2	new	134,29	268,57	-	ca. 141,00
601-015-301	SHOE STRAIGHT		1	new	132,38	132,38	-	ca. 139,00
S1820513-18	REMOTE CONTROL 200 FÜR ELT406AF-H	TM0000105238	1	new	132,25	132,25	-	ca. 138,86
206-031-124-040S	RETAINER,AFT RH		1	new	131,43	131,43	-	ca. 138,00
601-015-303	SHOE CURVED		2	new	129,52	259,05	-	ca. 136,00
206-001-053-005	BEARING		2	new	129,52	259,05	-	ca. 136,00
206-310-400-101	SEAL		2	new	128,57	257,14	-	ca. 135,00
206-310-400-101	SEAL		2	new	128,57	257,14	-	ca. 135,00
6887160	TUBE		1	new	124,41	124,41	-	ca. 130,63
206-010-421-011	BUSHING		6	new	122,86	737,14	-	ca. 129,00
206-010-421-011	BUSHING		2	new	122,86	245,71	-	ca. 129,00
206-076-457-001	PLATE ASSY		2	new	121,90	243,81	-	ca. 128,00
206-001-055-001	BEARING		2	new	120,95	241,90	-	ca. 127,00
206-001-055-001	BEARING		1	new	120,95	120,95	-	ca. 127,00
206-031-427-017S	CLIP		1	new	118,10	118,10	-	ca. 124,00
206-072-295-101	CLIP		2	new	117,14	234,29	-	ca. 123,00
206-072-295-103	CLIP		7	new	115,24	806,67	-	ca. 121,00
206-011-124-005S	PLATE		1	new	114,29	114,29	-	ca. 120,00
206-061-901-055	GASKET		2	new	113,33	226,67	-	ca. 119,00
MS3126F14-19P	CONNECTOR		2	new	112,38	224,76	-	ca. 118,00
MS25183A-12S-3S	CONNECTOR, PLUG		3	new	110,48	331,43	-	ca. 116,00
206-011-816-105P	BUSHING		1	new	108,57	108,57	-	ca. 114,00
206-001-178-001	BOLT		1	new	105,71	105,71	-	ca. 111,00
MS3456W8S-1S	CONNECTOR		2	new	104,76	209,52	-	ca. 110,00
206-040-204-001	PLATE		1	new	103,81	103,81	-	ca. 109,00
206-040-086-001	SHIM		2	new	101,90	203,81	-	ca. 107,00
206-513-219	GAS CYLINDER AAI		7	new	101,90	713,33	-	ca. 107,00
206-040-170-003	BRACKET, MOUNTI		1	new	101,90	101,90	-	ca. 107,00
206-040-128-001	FILTER ELEMENT		3	new	101,90	305,71	-	ca. 107,00
206-040-128-001	FILTER ELEMENT		3	new	101,90	305,71	-	ca. 107,00
206-040-086-001	SHIM		2	new	101,90	203,81	-	ca. 107,00
6808392	NUT		1	new	100,50	100,50	-	ca. 105,52
BELL206-AM-H019-13	BELL206-AM-H019-130-1-1-2		1	overhauled	100,00	100,00	-	ca. 315,00
Y-39001-11-1	YOKE		1	overhauled	100,00	100,00	-	ca. 300,00

		QTY	1675		Total:	378.743,36 EUR		603.021,46 USD
Part no.	Description	Serial No.	Qty.	Condition	Price EA / EUR	Price EUR	Info	Pice info NEW EA / USD
206-040-236-005	HOUSING ASSY		1	overhauled	100,00	100,00	-	ca. 315,00
90-070-4-2	NUT-SPACER		20	new	99,05	1.980,95	-	ca. 104,00
206-031-513-101	BUSHING		4	new	98,10	392,38	-	ca. 103,00
206-031-513-101	BUSHING		1	new	98,10	98,10	-	ca. 103,00
130-013-3	TIEDOWN		3	new	97,14	291,43	-	ca. 102,00
23063426	SEAL, PLAIN ENCASED 1.5605		3	new	96,19	288,57	-	ca. 101,00
038088-08	FILTER ELEMENT		3	new	93,50	280,51	-	ca. 98,18
535639-10	SEAL		4	new	93,33	373,33	-	ca. 98,00
AN3042-2	LIGHT LENS		4	new	93,33	373,33	-	ca. 98,00
23064567	SEAL		3	new	92,38	277,14	-	ca. 97,00
SCAT8	Schlauch Duct Rot 2-		1	new	91,04	91,04	-	ca. 95,59
206-513-211	DOOR OPENER (BAGGAGE DOOR)		8	new	90,48	723,81	-	ca. 95,00
206-310-005-101	BOLT		4	new	87,62	350,48	-	ca. 92,00
206-072-221-101	PIN		3	new	87,62	262,86	-	ca. 92,00
90-015-040-091	LATCH		6	new	85,71	514,29	-	ca. 90,00
206-061-230-107	GASKET		2	new	85,71	171,43	-	ca. 90,00
MS24524-31	SWITCH		1	new	84,76	84,76	-	ca. 89,00
S-9501EC-13	OUTLET		3	new	83,62	250,86	-	ca. 87,80
PC06E-8-2S	CONN-W/CONTACTS		2	new	82,86	165,71	-	ca. 87,00
S-9500EC-2	DUCT ADAPTER		2	new	82,16	164,32	-	ca. 86,27
S-9500EC-1	DUCT ADAPTER		2	new	81,86	163,71	-	ca. 85,95
206-340-104-101	SEAL		3	new	80,95	242,86	-	ca. 85,00
206-340-104-101	SEAL		2	new	80,95	161,90	-	ca. 85,00
206-010-195-001	LOCK		2	new	80,00	160,00	-	ca. 84,00
1741125	FACET SEAL KIT		2	new	80,00	160,00	-	ca. 84,00
206-010-759-003	NUT		3	new	78,10	234,29	-	ca. 82,00
23033-1141	BRUSH		4	new	77,14	308,57	-	ca. 81,00
AN3042-1	LENS RED		4	new	76,19	304,76	-	ca. 80,00
MS3456W10SL-3S	CONNECTOR		5	new	76,19	380,95	-	ca. 80,00
206-061-105-003	SHIM		6	new	74,29	445,71	-	ca. 78,00
206-062-901-117S	GASKET		1	new	72,38	72,38	-	ca. 76,00
206-040-322-001	BUSHING		2	new	72,38	144,76	-	ca. 76,00
66-0651-1	RETAINER		5	new	71,43	357,14	-	ca. 75,00
21-005C7H9H	BUSHING		2	new	71,43	142,86	-	ca. 75,00
206-001-126-001	NUT		2	new	71,43	142,86	-	ca. 75,00

		QTY	1675		Total:	378.743,36 EUR		603.021,46 USD
Part no.	Description	Serial No.	Qty.	Condition	Price EA / EUR	Price EUR	Info	Pice info NEW EA / USD
MS14102-8	BEARING		4	new	69,52	278,10	-	ca. 73,00
206-010-311-003	SPACER		5	new	67,62	338,10	-	ca. 71,00
1743645-03	KIT,FUEL FILTER		4	new	67,62	270,48	-	ca. 71,00
W250B2A	RELAY		1	new	64,73	64,73	-	ca. 67,97
715-0008-01	LIGHT TRAY ASSY 28V		3	new	61,90	185,71	-	ca. 65,00
206-011-736-001	BOOT		3	new	60,00	180,00	-	ca. 63,00
206-011-736-001	BOOT		1	new	60,00	60,00	-	ca. 63,00
206-061-230-017	GASKET		1	new	59,05	59,05	-	ca. 62,00
2112-B-0093-1	SEAL NUT		1	new	57,14	57,14	-	ca. 60,00
23079054	SEAL, PLAIN ENCASED		6	new	54,29	325,71	-	ca. 57,00
MS3456KT145-5S	CONN-W/CONTACTS		1	new	53,33	53,33	-	ca. 56,00
MS24523-22	SWITCH		1	new	49,52	49,52	-	ca. 52,00
90-115-4	NIPPLE		9	new	47,62	428,57	-	ca. 50,00
C21	DICHTUNGSSATZ KOMPASS		1	new	45,37	45,37	-	ca. 47,64
206-011-157-111	WEIGHT		1	new	44,76	44,76	-	ca. 47,00
MS20001PY4	HINGE HALF		1	new	40,48	40,48	-	ca. 42,50
206-040-323-003	SCREW		6	new	39,05	234,29	-	ca. 41,00
206-040-208-001	SHIM		3	new	39,05	117,14	-	ca. 41,00
206-040-323-003	SCREW		2	new	39,05	78,10	-	ca. 41,00
206-075-336-009	INSULATOR		2	new	39,05	78,10	-	ca. 41,00
206-031-106-421	CLIP		4	new	39,05	156,19	-	ca. 41,00
MS27641-5	BEARING		3	new	39,05	117,14	-	ca. 41,00
206-040-208-001	SHIM		2	new	39,05	78,10	-	ca. 41,00
206-052-105-009	CUSHION		2	new	38,10	76,19	-	ca. 40,00
206-010-425-003	BUSHING		4	new	36,19	144,76	-	ca. 38,00
206-010-463-005	SHIM		4	new	36,19	144,76	-	ca. 38,00
23039030-27	CLAMP		2	new	36,11	72,23	-	ca. 37,92
6889347	RING		3	new	34,29	102,86	-	ca. 36,00
206-061-105-001	SHIM		10	new	33,33	333,33	-	ca. 35,00
206-050-242-103	CUSHION		6	new	33,33	200,00	-	ca. 35,00
ST3276-01	GASKET		3	new	33,33	100,00	-	ca. 35,00
6851501-160	PACKING		5	new	31,77	158,86	-	ca. 33,36
222-366-644-001	SEAL		2	new	31,43	62,86	-	ca. 33,00
23004538	NUT		2	new	30,11	60,23	-	ca. 31,62
206-011-102-123	PAD		4	new	28,57	114,29	-	ca. 30,00

		QTY	1675		Total:	378.743,36 EUR		603.021,46 USD
Part no.	Description	Serial No.	Qty.	Condition	Price EA / EUR	Price EUR	Info	Pice info NEW EA / USD
M6363/2-2	LAMP		10	new	27,62	276,19	-	ca. 29,00
140-005-30-21-8	WASHER		2	new	27,62	55,24	-	ca. 29,00
206-040-426-003	WASHER		3	new	26,67	80,00	-	ca. 28,00
206-010-760-001	LINER		4	new	25,71	102,86	-	ca. 27,00
206-011-715-001	SHIM		5	new	25,71	128,57	-	ca. 27,00
206-010-760-001	LINER		2	new	25,71	51,43	-	ca. 27,00
206-040-065-001	LOCK SPRING		1	new	24,76	24,76	-	ca. 26,00
100-046S96A1	PLUG BUTTON		1	new	23,81	23,81	-	ca. 25,00
2330-11187-00	RUBBER - 110-107-18D		2	new	23,10	46,19	-	ca. 24,25
206-310-700-101	SEAL		4	new	22,86	91,43	-	ca. 24,00
206-310-700-101	SEAL		2	new	22,86	45,71	-	ca. 24,00
S-9501EC-7	FILTER		21	new	21,90	460,00	-	ca. 23,00
206-031-140-001	SPRING		6	new	21,81	130,86	-	ca. 22,90
6899354	GASKET		2	new	21,52	43,05	-	ca. 22,60
206-040-279-101	PACKING, PREFORMED		4	new	20,81	83,24	-	ca. 21,85
6851501-57	O-RING		4	new	20,23	80,91	-	ca. 21,24
6796200521	SEAL,VITON		18	new	18,79	338,24	-	ca. 19,73
20-032-1D	BRACKET		5	new	18,67	93,33	-	ca. 19,60
206-010-110-105	THRUST WASHER		4	new	18,10	72,38	-	ca. 19,00
23053263	GASKET		9	new	18,00	162,00	-	ca. 18,90
BORDBUCH	BORDBUCH FÜR MOTORFLUGZEUGE		1	new	17,97	17,97	-	ca. 18,87
MS20253P2-650	PIN HINGE		1	new	17,05	17,05	-	ca. 17,90
23056115	SEAL NUT		7	new	16,74	117,20	-	ca. 17,58
206-011-102-121	PAD		4	new	16,67	66,67	-	ca. 17,50
NAS1443-S7P	WASHER LOCK		4	new	15,95	63,81	-	ca. 16,75
AS21919WDG05Y	CLAMP LOOP		5	new	15,24	76,19	-	ca. 16,00
R143182	CONNECTOR-TNC-P-90°-RG400		2	new	13,86	27,72	-	ca. 14,55
23056114	SEAL OIL		3	new	13,80	41,40	-	ca. 14,49
206-040-426-001	WASHER		9	new	13,71	123,43	-	ca. 14,40
206-040-426-001	WASHER		5	new	13,71	68,57	-	ca. 14,40
206-010-147-001	CAP		8	new	13,33	106,67	-	ca. 14,00
206-010-156-001	SHIM		1	new	13,10	13,10	-	ca. 13,75
2330-09552-00	SEAL		10	new	12,67	126,67	-	ca. 13,30
206-061-671-001	GASKET		4	new	12,33	49,33	-	ca. 12,95
206-061-671-001	GASKET		1	new	12,33	12,33	-	ca. 12,95

		QTY	1675		Total:	378.743,36 EUR		603.021,46 USD
Part no.	Description	Serial No.	Qty.	Condition	Price EA / EUR	Price EUR	Info	Pice info NEW EA / USD
206-010-762-001	WASHER		6	new	11,29	67,71	-	ca. 11,85
206-010-762-001	WASHER		1	new	11,29	11,29	-	ca. 11,85
4596	LAMP		4	new	10,94	43,77	-	ca. 11,49
6823481-7000	PACKING: ROPE,FIBERGLASS,100FT,		100	new	10,90	1.090,48	-	ca. 1.145,00
MS21919WDG48	CLAMP		3	new	10,48	31,43	-	ca. 11,00
60-004-2	GROMMET		10	new	10,19	101,90	-	ca. 10,70
23053996	GASKET		2	new	9,95	19,90	-	ca. 10,45
67588	SPRING		6	new	9,57	57,43	-	ca. 10,05
BORDBUCHHÜLLE	BORDBUCH-SCHUTZHÜLLE 16081		2	new	9,48	18,95	-	ca. 9,95
23061822	GASKET		2	new	9,38	18,76	-	ca. 9,85
206-061-765-101	WASHER		9	new	9,29	83,57	-	ca. 9,75
23039030-04	CLAMP		5	new	9,07	45,33	-	ca. 9,52
206-040-196-001	GASKET		5	new	9,05	45,24	-	ca. 9,50
206-076-377-001	GASKET		2	new	8,62	17,24	-	ca. 9,05
2330-07920-00	RUBBER-BLACK OR GRAY RUBBE - 110-024-2		8	new	8,38	67,05	-	ca. 8,80
206-040-229-001	GASKET		6	new	7,76	46,57	-	ca. 8,15
206-040-229-001	GASKET		2	new	7,76	15,52	-	ca. 8,15
206-040-329-003	WASHER		39	new	7,43	289,71	-	ca. 7,80
206-040-329-003	WASHER		10	new	7,43	74,29	-	ca. 7,80
MS21919WH13	CLAMP		7	new	6,89	48,22	-	ca. 7,23
206-076-172-001	GASKET		5	new	6,33	31,67	-	ca. 6,65
23054604	GASKET		5	new	6,33	31,67	-	ca. 6,65
6843623-836	NUT		6	new	6,10	36,57	-	ca. 6,40
2640-00144-00	NYLON/TEFLON		2	new	5,43	10,86	-	ca. 5,70
23039030-03	CLAMP		4	new	4,52	18,10	-	ca. 4,75
23039030-02	CLAMP		3	new	3,84	11,51	-	ca. 4,03
206-061-765-001	WASHER		12	new	3,81	45,71	-	ca. 4,00
M6363/8-5	LAMP		15	new	3,67	55,00	-	ca. 3,85
MS21919WDG22	CLAMP		4	new	3,62	14,48	-	ca. 3,80
6695-12-181-7013	OILSAMPLE SET		70	new	3,44	240,70	-	ca. 3,61
MS21919WH11	CLAMP		6	new	3,43	20,56	-	ca. 3,60
6859880	NUT;HEX HD; SELF-LKG; THREADED		29	new	3,31	96,11	-	ca. 3,48
110-160-1	EXTRUSION-RUBBE		21	new	3,10	65,00	-	ca. 3,25
M85049/31-8N	CONNECTOR		1	new	2,73	2,73	-	ca. 2,87

		QTY	1675		Total:	378.743,36 EUR		603.021,46 USD
Part no.	Description	Serial No.	Qty.	Condition	Price EA / EUR	Price EUR	Info	Pice info NEW EA / USD
6876637	RING		10	new	2,47	24,67	-	ca. 2,59
6876637	RING		12	new	2,47	29,60	-	ca. 2,59
MS21919WH19	CLAMP		20	new	2,20	44,00	-	ca. 2,31
650879-62	BATTERIE MONO		5	new	2,17	10,87	-	ca. 2,28
MS21919WDG10	CLAMP		7	new	2,14	15,00	-	ca. 2,25
100-050B1000	PLUG BUTTON		1	new	2,00	2,00	-	ca. 2,10
MS21919WDG6	CLAMP		6	new	1,94	11,66	-	ca. 2,04
MS25171-2S	NIPPLE		2	new	1,81	3,62	-	ca. 1,90
MS25171-4S	NIPPLE		10	new	1,71	17,14	-	ca. 1,80
MS25171-3S	NIPPLE		4	new	1,58	6,32	-	ca. 1,66
MS21919WH7	CLAMP		2	new	1,47	2,93	-	ca. 1,54
MS21919WH9	CLAMP		1	new	1,39	1,39	-	ca. 1,46
MS35478-1683	LAMP		10	new	1,38	13,81	-	ca. 1,45
MS25171-1S	NIPPLE		2	new	1,31	2,63	-	ca. 1,38
MS21919WH10	CLAMP		20	new	1,30	26,10	-	ca. 1,37
MS21919 WDG12	CLAMP		4	new	1,12	4,48	-	ca. 1,18
MS21919WDG16	CLAMP		4	new	1,10	4,38	-	ca. 1,15
MS21919WH3	CLAMP		20	new	1,06	21,14	-	ca. 1,11
206-513-203	SAFETY CLIP (ALL GAS CYLINDERS)		29	new	1,05	30,38	-	ca. 1,10
23052372	KIT AUTO RELIGHT		1	new	1,00	1,00	-	ca. 1,05
MS21919WH5	CLAMP		4	new	0,99	3,96	-	ca. 1,04
23054605	GASKET BLEED CONTROL		4	new	0,97	3,89	-	ca. 1,02
MS21919WDG7	CLAMP		4	new	0,93	3,73	-	ca. 0,98
44PN	POLYFLO-TUBE 44		30	new	0,92	27,60	-	ca. 0,97
MS21919WH6	CLAMP		1	new	0,78	0,78	-	ca. 0,82
61060-1	TERMINAL LUG - ISOLIERT		22	new	0,75	16,45	-	ca. 0,78
MS21919WDG11	CLAMP		9	new	0,73	6,60	-	ca. 0,77
MS21919WDG2	CLAMP		9	new	0,60	5,40	-	ca. 0,63
0-0320562-0	TERMINAL STOSSVERBINDER		8	new	0,58	4,60	-	ca. 0,60
MS21919WDG3	CLAMP		31	new	0,52	16,04	-	ca. 0,54
669-2135	Ring Terminal, PIDG, Red 3/8		79	new	0,51	39,97	-	ca. 0,53
4500785383	FOAM TAPE 1X1/4		5	new	0,50	2,50	-	ca. 0,53
S-5004EC-2	TUBE		1	new	0,50	0,50	-	ca. 0,53
MS21919WH4	CLAMP		13	new	0,47	6,07	-	ca. 0,49
0-0320559-0	TERMINAL-STOSSVERBINDER		19	new	0,41	7,87	-	ca. 0,43

		QTY	1675		Total:	378.743,36 EUR		603.021,46 USD
Part no.	Description	Serial No.	Qty.	Condition	Price EA / EUR	Price EUR	Info	Pice info NEW EA / USD
MS21919WDG4	CLAMP		3	new	0,41	1,23	-	ca. 0,43
0-0031890-0	RINGTERMINAL-RED-M4		8	new	0,21	1,66	-	ca. 0,22
0-0130090-0	RINGTERMINAL-BLUE-M5		24	new	0,13	3,12	-	ca. 0,14
0-0320565-0	RINGTERMINAL-BLUE-M4		17	new	0,13	2,15	-	ca. 0,13